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12th IAAF World Junior Championships
Bydgoszcz

 From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008

Qualification START LIST
Discus Throw WOMEN

Qualification standard 53.50 or at least best 12 qualified

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

74.40WJ Ilke WYLUDDA GDR 19 Berlin13 Sep 1988
68.24CR Ilke WYLUDDA GDR 19 Sudbury31 Jul 1988
56.06WJL Anna JELMINI USA 17 Salinas, CA19 Apr 2008

 11 July  2008    9:20Group A
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

490 Irina RODRIGUES POR 911 53.94 53.94
389 Ga-eun SAKONG KOR 892 50.12
661 Mariya KOSHKARYOVA UKR 903 47.41

16 Kimberley MULHALL AUS 914 51.69 51.50
337 Stefania STRUMILLO ITA 895 48.03 48.03
129 Katerina KLAUSOVÁ CZE 896 49.04 49.04
208 Anaïs MARCADET FRA 917 49.98 49.98
399 Simona RUPEIKAITE LTU 928 47.46 47.46
289 Anita MÁRTON HUN 899 55.07 55.07

65 Andressa DE MORAIS BRA 9010 52.04 52.04
274 Anna-Katharina WELLER GER 8911 54.33 54.33
548 Yekaterina STROKOVA RUS 8912 55.82 55.82

96 Yuanyuan JIN CHN 9013 57.58 51.45
602 Hanna ERLANDSSON SWE 9014 48.00 48.00
471 Izabela OGÓREK POL 9115 47.87 47.87
691 Anna JELMINI USA 9016 56.06 56.06
175 Elina MATTILA FIN 8917 48.49 47.76
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Discus Throw Women - Qualification
START LIST

 11 July  2008    10:40Group B
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

416 Melissa BOEKELMAN NED 891 54.01 49.70
104 Shangxue XI CHN 892 55.02 53.71
243 Julia FISCHER GER 903 55.92 55.92
216 Shaunagh BROWN GBR 904 51.18
172 Katri HIRVONEN FIN 905 49.76 49.76
703 Erin PENDLETON USA 916 47.20
291 Jenny OZORAI HUN 907 49.34 49.34

49 Nastassia KASHTANAVA BLR 898 54.74 54.74
322 Tamara APOSTOLICO ITA 899 52.21 50.99
116 Sandra PERKOVIC CRO 9010 55.89 55.89
233 Salome RIGISHVILI GEO 9011 47.68 47.68
451 Te Rina KEENAN NZL 9012 49.58 46.40
203 Coralie GLATRE FRA 8913 51.08 51.08
605 Matilda GUNNARSSON SWE 9014 48.03 48.03
633 Wen-Hua LI TPE 8915 52.70 52.70

14 Lomana FAGATUAI AUS 9016 50.00 50.00
655 Viktoriya BOLBAT UKR 8917 54.10 54.10

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Ilke WYLUDDA 13 Sep 8874.40 GDR
Irina MESZYNSKI 14 Aug 8167.38 GDR
Jana GÜNTHER 20 Aug 8767.00 GDR
Svetla MITKOVA-SINIRTAS 21 Aug 8266.80 BUL
Astrid KUMBERNUSS 20 Jul 8866.60 GDR
Franka DIETZSCH 11 Jun 8766.34 GDR
Jana LAURÉN 18 Jun 8966.30 GDR
Qi CAO 12 Sep 9366.08 CHN
Grit HAUPT-HAMMER 13 Jul 8465.96 GDR
Daniela COSTIAN 26 Aug 8465.22 ROU

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP 2008

Anna JELMINI 19 Apr56.06 USA
Julia FISCHER 24 May55.92 GER
Sandra PERKOVIC 3 Jun55.89 CRO
Yekaterina STROKOVA 26 May55.82 RUS
Anita MÁRTON 10 Jun55.07 HUN
Nastassia KASHTANAVA 7 Jun54.74 BLR
Anna-Katharina WELLER 24 May54.33 GER
Viktoriya BOLBAT 1 Jul54.10 UKR
Tingting CHEN 30 Mar54.03 CHN
Irina RODRIGUES 1 Mar53.94 POR
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